
Day Date
Registration 

Deadline
Tournament Format Time Comments

Sat 14-Jan 11-Jan 2 Man Best Ball 8am - shotgun Random draw, 2 flights (C&1, 2&3)
Jan

Sat 28-Jan 25-Jan Individual 8am - shotgun

Sat 11-Feb 8-Feb 2 Man Total Net 8am - shotgun Random draw, 2 flights (C&2, 1&3)
Feb

Sat 25-Feb 22-Feb Individual 8am - shotgun

Sat 11-Mar 8-Mar Individual - 5 club 8am - shotgun Player choice of 5 clubs
Mar

Sat 25-Mar 22-Mar Individual 8am - shotgun

Sat & Sun Apr 1 & 2 29-Mar MASTERS WEEKEND Tee times both days - Sat/Sun 8am+
Apr

Sat 22-Apr 19-Apr Point Quota 8am - shotgun Quota= 36 pts less handicap

Sat 6-May 3-May Individual 8am - shotgun
May

Sat May 20 & 21 17-May
RYDER CUP                                          

4 ball, Alternate shot, Match play Tee Times 3 rounds - Sat. am, Sat. pm, Sun. am

Sat 10-Jun 7-Jun 2 Man Best Ball 8am - shotgun Random draw, 2 flights (C&1, 2&3)
Jun

Sat 24-Jun 21-Jun Individual 8am - shotgun

Sat 8-Jul 5-Jul 8am - shotgun
Jul

Sat 22-Jul 19-Jul Individual 8am - shotgun

Sat 12-Aug 9-Aug Individual - Match Play 8am - shotgun Three 6 hole matches (Each hole worth 1 pt)
Aug

Sat 26-Aug 23-Aug 2 Man Total Net 8am - shotgun Random draw, 2 flights (C&1, 2&3)

Sat 9-Sep 6-Sep Individual 8am - shotgun
Sep

Sat 23-Sep 20-Sep Individual 8am - shotgun

Fri, Sat, Sun Oct 6, 7, & 8 1-Oct CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP Tee times - > Fri. 11am+, Sat 8am+, Sun 8am+
Oct

Sat 21-Oct 18-Oct 2 Man Best Ball 8am - shotgun Pick Your Partner - 2 flights

Sat 4-Nov 1-Nov Stableford 8am - shotgun Points per net score/hole
Nov

Sat 18-Nov 15-Nov Indivdual 8am - shotgun

Dec Sat 2-Dec 29-Nov Tee times 8am+, Net score, one flight

Jersey Meadow Men's Golf Association Board
President Gary DeShazer
E-Mail jmmga.president@gmail.com
Cell: 713-816-2874

VP/Tournament Director Rob Cugini
E-Mail jmmga.vp@gmail.com
Cell: 281-685-9940

Secretary/Treasurer Gary Arandus
E-Mail cgarandus@att.net
Cell: 281-723-4543

Jersey Meadow Men's Golf Association
2023 Tournament Schedule

Red, White, & Blue: 2 Man 6-6-6 (Best Ball-
Scramble-Shamble)

Alternate Tees (R,W & B) - Random Draw 2 
flights (C&1, 2&3)

TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS


